Uniwat®
Concentric Butterfly Valves
Series VF700/VF750/VF7U0/VF790
Butterfly Valves - UNIWAT® VF700/VF750/VF7U0
Copyright COMEVAL VALVE SYSTEMS © - Data subject to revision - Regularly updated data on www.comeval.es - DS02 - Ed.20/08	 2
U
ni

Concentric Butterfly Valves - UNIWAT® VF700/750/7U0/VF790
Copyright COMEVAL VALVE SYSTEMS © - Data subject to revision - Regularly updated data on www.comeval.es - DS02 - Ed08/05/20	 5
Codification
Butterfly valve with body material JL1040 (GG25) Butterfly valve with other body material
V F 7 0 0 P G E 0 0 0 0 5 0 V F 7 0 0 P G G N 0 0 0 5 0
VF : UNIWAT® butterfly valve identification VF : UNIWAT® butterfly valve identification
BUTTERFLY TYPE BUTTERFLY TYPE
700 Wafer type with back seat 700 Wafer type with back seat
750 Lug type with back seat 750 Lug type with back seat
790 Concentric Double flange type 790 Concentric Double flange type
7U0 Concentric U type 7U0 Concentric U type
ACTUATION DEVICE ACTUATION DEVICE
P With lever P With lever
R With worm gear R With worm gear
B Bare shaft B Bare shaft
E Electric actuator E Electric actuator
DISC BODY
G Ductile iron JS1030 (GGG40) G Ductile iron JS1030 (GGG40)
I St. Steel CF8M (AISI 316) A Carbon Steel WCB
B AL-BZ I St. Steel CF8M (AISI 316)
F Coated FEP B AL-BZ
P Coated PFA U St. Steel 904L
U St. Steel 904L
DISC
SEAT G Ductile iron JS1030 (GGG40)
E EPDM I St. Steel CF8M (AISI 316)
N NBR B AL-BZ
V Viton F Coated FEP
S Silicon P Coated PFA
T PTFE U St. Steel 904L
F FEP
P PFA SEAT
H Hypalon E EPDM
N NBR
SPECIAL CONNECTION V Viton
00 No special connection S Silicon
16 PN16 for valves >DN300 T PTFE
Only connection, no design F FEP
P PFA
VALVE SIZE H Hypalon
050 DN50
300 DN300 SPECIAL CONNECTION AND DESIGN
00 No special connection
16 PN16 for valves >DN300
VALVE SIZE
050 DN50
300 DN300
Concentric Butterfly Valves - UNIWAT® VF700/750/7U0/VF790
Copyright COMEVAL VALVE SYSTEMS © - Data subject to revision - Regularly updated data on www.comeval.es - DS02 - Ed08/05/20	 6

Uniwat®Excelling the best.